
Reading
Endoscopy

Center

Reading
Endoscopy

Center

W
yo

m
iss

ing
 Bl

vd

W
yo

m
iss

ing
 Bl

vd

WELLS
FARGO

M&T BankT Bank

HH
Reading Hospital

& Medical Ctr
Reading Hospital

& Medical Ctr

All About Children
Pediatrics

All About Children
Pediatrics

Penn AvPenn AvePenn Av
Park Ave
Park Ave
Park Ave

201325,25Trade Area 1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Population 27,253 11,763 137,802 202,719

Daytime Pop 18,916 83,307 116,719

Households 11,493 4,739 51,344 77,093

Avg. HHI $86,519 $61,102 $52,852 $60,441

WYOMISSING, PA
 B e r k s  C o u n t y

220 N. Park Road, Wyomissing, PA  19610

2 2 0  N .  P a r k  R o a d ,  W y o m i s s i n g ,  P A   1 9 6 1 0  -  B e r k s  C o u n t y F o r  L e a s e -  1 3 , 0 0 0  S F  
Retail / Flex Space Available

NAI Keystone Commerical & Industrial, LLC 
3970 Perkiomen Ave, Suite 200
Reading, PA  19606

w w w . N A I K e y s t o n e . c o m

6 1 0 . 3 7 0 . 8 5 0 8

Main: 610.779.1400 Associate Broker 

For more information:

jbuccinno@naikeystone.com

F E A T U R E S

Parking at 6/1000
New Roof, New Mechanicals

Signalized Access 

Immediate Occupancy

Potential Uses: Quick Service Restaurant,
   Bank, Convenience Store  
AVAILABLE:  Free-standing Pad - 3,085 SF
   4,800 SF Warehouse Space

Across from VF Corp’s Premium Outlet Center
3/8’s mile from Reading Health System main campus
15,000 VPD
Plenty of Parking

27,378

13,000 SF Available   
For LEASE:

Trade
Area 

Van Reed RdVan Reed Rd

WELLS
FARGO

Park A
ve

Park A
ve

Park A
ve

Signalized
 Intersection

TENANT LIST
Martin’s Flooring
A to Z Vacuum
AVAILABLE
Yale Electric
AFS
Snapology 
AVAILABLE
SG America NNN
Kapp Advertising
Corps. Fitness
Keystone Instant Printing
Cinergi Salon
Reading Hospital
SG America
Reading Hospital
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

1
2
3
4
5 1st Floor
5 2nd Floor
6 1st Floor
6 2nd Floor
7-A
7-B
8-A
8-B
9-A
9-B
9-C
9-D
10

6,520 SF
8,371 SF
3,085 SF

19,520 SF
3,150 SF
3,150 SF
2,000 SF
2,000 SF
8,100 SF

13,612 SF
2,895 SF
2,895 SF

12,240 SF
24,360 SF
13,680 SF
4,800 SF

13,000 SF

8b
8a

10
3

4

2

1

7a

7b

9a
9b

9c
9d

6

5

9d

15,000 ADV
15,000 ADV

J ohn Buccinno, CC IM 

BerkshireBerkshire
Psychiatric BehaviorPsychiatric Behavior

Health SrevicesHealth Srevices

Berkshire
Psychiatric Behavior

Health Srevices

Van Reed Rd
Van Reed Rd

13,000 SF

13,000 SF
For Lease

New Roof
New Mechanicals
Parking at 6/1000



State Hill Rd
State Hill Rd

422

Penn Ave
nn AveWarren Stre

et B
yp

as
s

Warren Stre
et B

yp
as

s

Reading
Endoscopy

Center

Reading
Endoscopy

Center

Van Reed Rd
Van Reed Rd

Wyomissing Blvd
Wyomissing Blvd

Spring St

Spring St

PAPA
DialysisDialysis

CtrCtr

PA
Dialysis

Ctr

The Inn
at Reading

The Inn
at Reading

WELLS
FARGO

M&T BankT Bank

BerkshireBerkshire
Psychiatric BehaviorPsychiatric Behavior

Health SrevicesHealth Srevices

Berkshire
Psychiatric Behavior

Health Srevices

HH
Reading Hospital

& Medical Ctr
Reading Hospital

& Medical Ctr

All About Children
Pediatrics
All About Children
Pediatrics

Reading AreaReading Area
Community  CollegeCommunity  College

Reading Area
Community  College

Carpenter SteelCarpenter SteelCarpenter Steel

Papermill Road

Papermill Road

Papermill Road

Broadcast ing Square

The Shoppes @ Wyomissing

Berkshire Mall

W
yo

m
iss

in
g 

Blv
d

W
yo

m
iss

in
g 

Blv
d

W
oo

dl
an

d 
Rd

W
oo

dl
an

d 
Rd

W
oo

dl
an

d 
Rd

222

222

12

Warre
n Str

eet B
ypass

Warre
n Str

eet B
ypass

Penn AvePenn AvePenn Ave

Penn Ave

Penn Ave

Penn Ave

Spruce StreetSpruce Street

Park Rd
Park Rd

Br
oa

dc
as

tin
g 

Rd

Br
oa

dc
as

tin
g 

Rd

2 2 0  N .  P a r k  R o a d ,  W y o m i s s i n g ,  P A   1 9 6 1 0  -  B e r k s  C o u n t y

WYOMISSING, PA
 B e r k s  C o u n t y

For Lease- 13,000 SF 
Retail / Flex Space Available

SITE


