220 N. Park Road, Wyomissing, PA 19610 - Berks County



TENANT LIST

I LIVAIVI LIOI		
Martin's Flooring	1	6,520 SF
A to Z Vacuum	2	8,371 SF
AVAILABLE	3	3,085 SF
Yale Electric	4	19,520 SF
AFS	5 1st Floor	3,150 SF
Snapology	5 2nd Floor	3,150 SF
AVAILABLE	6 1st Floor	2,000 SF
SG America NNN	6 2nd Floor	2,000 SF
Kapp Advertising	7-A	8,100 SF
Corps. Fitness	7-B	13,612 SF
Keystone Instant Printing	8-A	2,895 SF
Cinergi Salon	8-B	2,895 SF
Reading Hospital	9-A	12,240 SF
SG America	9-B	24,360 SF
Reading Hospital	9-C	13,680 SF
AVAILABLE	9-D	4,800 SF
AVAILABLE	10	13,000 SF





WYOMISSING, PA Berks County



FEATURES

- For LEASE:13,000 SF Available
- New Roof, New Mechanicals
- Parking at 6/1000
- Immediate Occupancy
- Across from VF Corp's Premium Outlet Center
- 3/8's mile from Reading Health System main campus
- 15,000 VPD
- Plenty of Parking
- Signalized Access

For more information:

610.370.8508

NAI Keystone Commerical & Industrial, LLC 3970 Perkiomen Ave, Suite 200 Reading, PA 19606 Main: 610.779.1400 www.NAIKeystone.com

• Potential Uses: Quick Service Restaurant,

Bank, Convenience Store

• AVAILABLE: Free-standing Pad - 3,085 SF 4,800 SF Warehouse Space

2013	Trade Area	1-Mile	3-Mile	5-Mile	
Population	27,253	11,763	137,802	202,719	
Daytime Pop	27,378	18,916	83,307	116,719	
Households	11,493	4,739	51,344	77,093	
Avg. HHI	\$86,519	\$61,102	\$52,852	\$60,441	
					-



Associate Broker jbuccinno@naikeystone.com



